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 `  

August 2018         
 

     1 Wednesday 
Stephanie gone 

2 Thursday 
Julie Gone 

3 Friday 4 Saturday 
Julie Here 

     9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch  

Brain Games 
Church Service 
w/Randy 
Schussman – East 
Lincoln 
Crossword Puzzle 
Dog Therapy with 
LeeAnn 
  

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Pontoon Rides 
with Gene and 
Rick  
(sign up needed) 

 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music w/Little 
Falls Music 
Makers 
Communion 
with Barry 
Schaefer/Congo 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Bunco 

5 Sunday 
LeeAnn  & Rick 
Here 

6  Monday 
 

7  Tuesday 
 

8  Wednesday 9  Thursday 10  Friday 
 

11  Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
Morning 
Stretch 
Music with the 
Kar Jackers 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
 
 
 
Resident 
Council 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Rich 
Schroeder 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
LeeAnn Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte  

Church Service 
w/Randy 
Schussman 
Bowling 
Lee Elmer and 
Beth Ray Music 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers 
LeeAnn Time 
 
Wes Kemis (97) 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
 
 
 
Joann Hennessy 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Movie Time 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Father Trinket 
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12 Sunday 
Rick here 

13 
 

 Monday 
 

14  Tuesday 15  Wednesday 
 

16  Thursday 17 
 

 Friday 
 

18 
 

 Saturday 
LeeAnn Here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
with Rick 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Baking Club 
w/Sally  
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Rick 
Steiner 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
LeeAnn Time 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Nail soaks 
Church Service 
w/Randy 
Schussman 
Music with 
Geezers  
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Craft with 
LaVonne/Vicki 
and Music 
with Concrete 
Cowboy 
LeeAnn Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music with 
Relan Grove 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visit 
Crafts with 
LeeAnn 

19 Sunday 
LeeAnn Here 

20  Monday 21  Tuesday 
 

22 Wednesday 23  Thursday 
 

24  Friday 
 

25  Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Morning 
Stretch 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
Farmers Mkt 
 
 
 
 
 
Charlotte Tellijohn 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music with 
Phil Kitze 
Birthday Party 
for Patty Lou 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
LeeAnn Time 
 
 
Patty Lou Hansen 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 

Church Service 
w/Randy 
Schussman 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Making Fried 
Ice Cream 
Dessert 
Cards/Games 
resident choice 
LeeAnn Time 
 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music with Jim 
Armstrong 

1:30pm 
 

Music with 
John Peters 
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26 Sunday 
Rick here 

27 
 

Monday 
 

28 Tuesday 29 Wednesday 30 Thursday 31 Friday Sept 1 Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
Amery Volley 
Ball Team Visit 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Rudy 
Rudesill 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
LeeAnn Time 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Games 
Church Service 
w/Randy 
Schussman 
Sing a long 
w/Beth Ray 

 
 

 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Movie 
LeeAnn Time 
 
 
 
Bernice Rauterkus (95) 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music with Nici 
Peper 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
1-1 Visit 

Crafts with 
LeeAnn 

 


