Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

August 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

August 2018

							e dnesday phanie gone		Thui Julie G	r sday ^{Sone}	3	Friday		turday Here
	AU	GI PDF Rec DL BUS				10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Brain Games		0am 0am pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Pontoon Rides with Gene and Rick (sign up needed)	10:15 1:30p	am Story Telling with Don Hansen m Music w/Little Falls Music Makers	9:30am 10:15an 1:30pm	Morning Stretcl
5	Sunday LeeAnn & Rick Here	6	Monday	7	Tuesday	8 V	Vednesday	9	Th	ursday	10	Friday	11 5	aturday
10:00am 10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church – weather permitting Morning Stretch Music with the Kar Jackers	1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games BINGO Resident Council	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music w/Rich Schroeder 500 with Jerry and Sydney LeeAnn Time	9:30am 10:15an 1:00pm 2:00pm 6:00pm	n Pretty Nails w/Charlotte Church Service w/Randy Schussman Bowling	10:0 10:3 1:30 6:00	30am Opm Opm _{Sy} 🏘	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Music w/Jim Ehlers LeeAnn Time Wes Kemis (97)	9:30) 10:1 1:30) Happy Birthda	5am Story Telling with Don Hanser om Wheel of Fortune	1:30pn Happy Birthday	n Movie Time

			Note: All Activ	vities Sub	ject to Chang	A	ier life for everyc u gust 2018 eive an email cop		te to jabitz@amer	rymemo	orycare.com		
12	Sunday Rick here	13	Monday	14	Tuesday	15 W	ednesday	16 T	hursday	17 I	Friday		Saturday eeAnn Here
10:00am	Congo Church (weather permitting) with Rick	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Baking Club w/Sally BINGO Farmer's Market	10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music w/Rick Steiner 500 with Jerry and Sydney LeeAnn Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Nail soaks Church Service W/Randy Schussman Music with Geezers	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 6:00pm	Catholic Communion	9:30am 10:15ar 1:30pm	n Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	9:30am 10:15a 1:30pm	m 1-1 Visit
19	Sunday LeeAnn Here	20	Monday	21	Tuesday	22 W	ednesday		hursday	24	Friday		Saturday lick here
	(weather permitting)	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Word games with Sally	10:15am	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music with Phil Kitze	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/Charlotte Church Service	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am	Stretch Brain Games	9:30pm 10:15a 1:30pm	m Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	1:30pm	Music with John Peters
1:30pm	Ugly Dog Therapy – Earl and Albert – Pudelpointers	3:00pm	Farmers Mkt		Birthday Party for Patty Lou 500 with Jerry and Sydney LeeAnn Time		w/Randy Schussman Wheel of Fortune	1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Making Fried Ice Cream Dessert Cards/Games resident choice LeeAnn Time				
		Happy Birthday	Charlotte Tellijohn	Happy Birthday	Patty Lou Hansen			6.00pm					

Sunday Rick here	27	Monday	28	Tuesday	29	Wednesday	30	Thursday	31	Friday	Sept 1	Saturday
Congo Church (weather permitting)	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	BINGO Amery Volley Ball Team Visit		Stretch	10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Church Service w/Randy	10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 6:00pm	Communion	10:15am	Morning Stretch Story Telling w/ Don Hansen Music with Nici Peper	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretc 1-1 Visit Crafts with LeeAnn